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OFFICIAL ACTION OF THE LOS ANGELES CITY COUNCIL

Council File No.: 21-1386
Council Meeting Date: January 12, 2022
Agenda Item No.: 9
Agenda Description: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE REPORT relative to the condition of the City's 

medians and additional resources that would be needed to make necessary 
repairs and improvements.

Council Action: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE REPORT - ADOPTED AS AMENDED BY 
MOTION (BLUMENFIELD – RODRIGUEZ) FORTHWITH

Council Vote:
 YES Blumenfield  YES Bonin  YES Buscaino

 YES Cedillo  YES de León  YES Harris-Dawson

 YES Koretz  YES Krekorian  YES Lee

 YES Martinez  YES O'Farrell  ABSENT Price

 YES Raman  YES Rodriguez

HOLLY L. WOLCOTT
CITY CLERK

Adopted Report(s)Title
Amending Motion (Blumenfield - Rodriguez) dated 1-12-22

Report from Public Works Committee_12-8-21

https://clerk.lacity.org/
https://pgwest.blob.core.windows.net/lacity/Items/161468/Attachments/402730/21-1386_misc_Amd_Blumenfield-Rodriguez_1-12-22.pdf?sv=2017-04-17&sr=b&sig=fO+Z91hBU41uSyHw8Gh37bo5wkNPpkc2ugZHX8vPixc=&st=2022-01-12T16:26:01Z&se=2022-03-13T16:26:01Z&sp=r&rsct=application/pdf&rscd=attachment;%20filename=Amending%2520Motion%2520(Blumenfield%2520-%2520Rodriguez)%2520dated%25201-12-22.pdf
https://pgwest.blob.core.windows.net/lacity/Items/161468/Attachments/402365/21-1386_rpt_pw_12-8-21.pdf?sv=2017-04-17&sr=b&sig=6jCn1SwLFBTuM1OWe2w4vsd2bKH7OpIKM8BgedPHPKM=&st=2022-01-12T16:26:01Z&se=2022-03-13T16:26:01Z&sp=r&rsct=application/pdf&rscd=attachment;%20filename=Report%2520from%2520Public%2520Works%2520Committee_12-8-21.pdf

